Aufgabenbereich

Bildungsregionen

RSE

Schulhausbau

Statistik
Qualitatsentwicklung
Personalentwicklung/Funktionsstellen
Privatschulaufsicht
Berufsschule

Einjahrige Berufsfachschule
Fachschule
Sonderberufsschule
Sonderberufsfachschule

Arbeits- und Gesundheitsschutz

Berufsvorbereitende Bildungsgange
(VAB/VABO, AV/AVdual, BEJ, BVE/KoBV)

Zweijahrige Berufsfachschule
Pflege

Sozialpaddagogik

Berufliches Gymnasium
Berufsoberschule
Berufskollegs

Fachschulreife

Freie Waldorfschulen

Aufgabenbereiche und Teamleitungen (Stand: Mai 2025)

Teamleitung

Christian Nikels
Christoph Rall

Mario Wolf
Soren Sauder
Tobias Rodemerk

Tomislav Peles

Doris Hohmann

Freya Reich

Christine Sieg

Gregor Sczepanek

Ralf Weber

Anwesenheits-

tage

Mo bis Fr

Mo bis Fr

Mo & Fr

Mo & Mi

Mo bis Fr
Mo, Di & Do

Mo bis Fr

Di & Fr

Mo bis Fr
Mo, Mi & Do

Mo & Do

Telefon-

durchwahlnummern:

(0721) 926-
-4165

-4212

-8217
-4559
-4584
-4546

-4218

-4558 (Di)
&
-4396 (Fr)

-4542
-4166

-4239 (Mo)
&
-4213 (Do)

E-Mail

Christian.Nikels@rpk.bwl.de

Christoph.Rall@rpk.bwl.de

Mario.Wolf@rpk.bwl.de

Soeren.Sauder@rpk.bwl.de

Tobias.Rodemerk@rpk.bwl.de

Tomislav.Peles@rpk.bwl.de

Doris.Hohmann@rpk.bwl.de

Freya.Reich@rpk.bwl.de

Christine.Sieg@rpk.bwl.de

Gregor.Sczepanek@rpk.bwl.de

Ralf.Weber@rpk.bwl.de
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